5
5Manual m
otor
protectors
5.4                                                                                                                                                                                        Low Voltage Products & Systems
AC 1000 - 11/03                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com
Type MS116
Accessories
Auxiliary contact blocks for Type MS116 (side mount)
                                                                            Contact                                                                                              Catalog                       List
                                                                        confi guration                                                                                          number                     price
                                                             1 NO & 1 NC                                                                      HK1-11
                                                                   2 NO                                                                             HK1-20                     $ 33
                                                                    2 NC                                                                             HK1-02
Auxiliary contact blocks for Type MS116 (front mount)
                                                                            Contact                                                                                              Catalog                       List
                                                                        confi guration                                                                                          number                     price
                                                             1 NO & 1 NC                                                                      HKF1-11                   $ 33
Bell alarm contact blocks for Type MS116
                                                                            Contact                                                                                              Catalog                       List
                                                                        confi guration                                                                                          number                     price
                                                             1 NO & 1 NC                                                                      SK1-11
                                                                   2 NO                                                                             SK1-20                     $ 33
                                                                    2 NC                                                                             SK1-02
Undervoltage trip for Type MS116
Voltage (VAC)
                                                                                         Catalog                       List
                                                                                                                                                                                       number                     price
                                                                      24                                                                               UA1-24
                                                                      48                                                                               UA1-48
                                                                      60                                                                               UA1-60
                                                                     120                                                                              UA1-120              $ 82.50
                                                                     230                                                                              UA1-230
                                                                     400                                                                              UA1-400
                                                                     415                                                                              UA1-415
Undervoltage trip with 1NO & 1NC auxiliary contact for Type MS116
Voltage (VAC)
                                                                                         Catalog                       List
                                                                                                                                                                                       number                     price
                                                                      24                                                                               UA1-HK-24
                                                                      48                                                                               UA1-HK-48
                                                                      60                                                                               UA1-HK-60
                                                                     120                                                                              UA1-HK-120        $ 97.50
                                                                     230                                                                              UA1-HK-230
                                                                     400                                                                              UA1-HK-400
                                                                     415                                                                              UA1-HK-415
Locking device for Type MS116
Description
                                                                                           Catalog                       List
                                                                                                                                                                                       number                     price
                                                Adaptor for padlock Type SA1                                                         MS325-SA1              $ 15
                           Complete padlock locking kit (adaptor, padlock & 3 keys)                                    MS325-SA3            37.50
Plastic adaptors for enclosures for Type MS116
Description
                                                                                           Catalog                       List
                                                                                                                                                                                       number                     price
                                                          PG16 to 1/2NPT                                                                 PG16-1/2NPT             $ 10
Molded plastic enclosures for Type MS116
                                                                      Item                                                               Protection                         Catalog                       List
                                                                 description                                                               level                             number                     price
                                   Gray enclosure with black handle                                    IP64                 OTPA116L2P1            $ 75
                                   Yellow enclosure with red handle                                     IP64                 OTPA116A2P1               75
                                   Gray enclosure with clear cover, 4 module                      IP55                 12644                             84
                                   Gray enclosure with clear cover, 6 module                      IP55                 12646                             98
OTPA116
  Discount schedule MA – Manual motor protectors
  Discount schedule H6 – Handles, shafts & accessories
Shunt trip for Type MS116
                                                                            Voltage                                                                                               Catalog                       List
                                                                             (VAC)                                                                                                number                     price
                                                                    24V                                                                           AA1-24
                                                                    110V                                                                          AA1-110                      $ 75                                                              200 – 240V                                                                     AA1-230
                                                              350 – 415V                                                                     AA1-400
HK1-11
HKF1-11
 SK1-11 UA1-120
12644